
AFFIDAVIT OF COMPLETION FORM AC0-1 WELL HISTORY TYPE 

SIDE ONE 
Compto __ 

Two (2) copie~ of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Com­
mission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within thirty (30) 
days after the completion of a well, regardless of how the well was completed. 

F ___ Attach separate letter of request if the information is to be held confidential. 
If confidential, only file one ~9PY• Information on Side One will be of public 
record nd Side Two will then b~'·held co~fidential. • 

plications must be made qq dual ~o~pletion, commingling, salt water disposal, 
inj e ion and temporarily abandqned well~; . . · / 

c --=--Attach~~ only wirel,i~e logs fi.e. electrical log, sonfo. _log, gamma ray 
neutron log, etc.). (Rules 82-~5105 & 8212-125) KCC# (316) 263-3~38. 

LICENSE II 6713 j''' EXP~TION DATE __ ,,#,/81'1-J-----------

OPERATOR ~estcl1ffe 0116 lxpl.watiea API NO. 1S-l2]e2(-Jl7 

ADDRESS P.O. Box 59 GOUNTY _ ___.M .... 1-•-■ .... 1---------

__..,R.an~to.-...J~1J~,t--'x~sM,._._6~60iw+7~9--~---------'- FIELD-------------

** CONTACT PERSON Jon L, Berr\clt PROD. FORMATION_....,S"~------
PHONr.:_,91L,1),..Jw-8.&.+7 ..... 8w-.J,J44h~95,,,,__ _____ _ 

PURCHASER ____________________ .,-,-_ LEASE lla:,e . 
· . " L~ ll\VU\,) · ·' ~ f(,,{.(; ADDRESS . , . ~ t,cn~ ,;,.; WELt. No. It sw N v, ~ 

---------'S-l_o:_~_o, _g_.:e_~-: ..... Cj"""'~.;....ri./\_i .. _ir_v __ WELL LOCATION y, 3i, F.si.' l../'101 FG't,, 
VJ\C1\,1t" 

DRILLING C,hoon Pri111nl Co, JE5 Ft. from Soutb Line and 
CONTRACTOR 
ADDRESS P,O, Box $9 1dJ Ft. from lad, Line of (E) 

.~Qll.!!t.ut.arawaalll,ji,.~K•fi&.e ,.66A,;1=:•6w.z,,__ _ _.__ ________ the ---D--(Qtr.) SEC~TWP ~ RG~(i). 

PLUGGING 
CONTRACTO~R------------------,------

ADDRESS 

TOTAL DEPTH ___ +
73

½

7 
_______ PBTD _____ _ 

SPUD DATE •j W/1/82 DATE COMPLETED · ·S,'. Ja/3/82 
ELEV: GR _____ DF _____ "· KB _______ _ 

DRILLED WITH (CABLE) (ROTARY) (AIR) TOOLS. 

DOCKET NO. OF DISPOSAL'OR REPRESSURING WELL BEING 
USED TO DISPOSE OF WATER FROM THIS LEASE 

WELL·PLAT ----. 

Amount of surface pipe set and cemented __ 7_J
1
_, ___ DV Tool Used?_. ____ _ 

I' ----. .. 
THIS AFFIDAVIT APPLIES TO: (Circle ONE) -)tilf 1Gas, Shut~in Gas, Dry~ Disposal, 
Injection, Temporarily Abandoned, OWWO. Ot er \ 

(Office 
Use Only) 

KCC / 
KGS----cT ---
SWD/REP 
PLG. 

ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS PROMULGATED TO REGULATE THE OIL 
AND GAS INDUSTRY HAVE BEEN FULLY COMPLIED WITH .. 

A F F I D A V I T 
,.-
✓- _; ;,t ✓1 i . being of lawful age, hereby certifies 

that: 
I am the Affiant, and I am familiar with the contents of the foregoing Affidavit. 

The statements and allegations contained therein are true and correct. 

\.J2L/~~ 



SIDE TWO 

OPERATOR Wes tel; ffe o; J e, EXf LEASE Mays 
FILL IN WELL INFORM4TION AS REQUIRED: 

AC0-1 WELL HISTORY (E) 
SEC. _J5._ TWP ~...J.5sRGE. ZL (I) 

W~LL NO., __ >,~---
-\ 

Show oll Important son•• of porosity ond contenh thereof; cored intervals, and all drill-•te• tesh, In­
cluding depth lntervol test<,o, wshlon used, time tool open, flowing and shut-in pressures, ond recoveries. 

SHOW GEOLOGICAL MARKERS, LOGS RUN, 
OR OTHER DESCRIPTIVE INFORMATION. 

FORMATION DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC. 

X Check if no Drill Stem Tests --- surface 
Lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
sand 
shale 
lime 
shale 
iland 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
sand 
shale 
lime 

Run. 

TOP 

0 
14 
27 
34 
45 
49 
50 
51 
71 
85 

105 
107 
128 
138 
lLl 
208 
211 
212 
230 
258 
266 
305 
307 
320 
327 
330 
376 
379 
403 
409 
412 
553 
557 
563 
567 

If addit~0n3l space is needed use Page 2, Side 2 

BOTTOM 

14 
27 
34 
45 
49 

. ;o 
51 
71 

-85 
105 
J.07 
128 
138 
lLl 
208 
211 
212 
230 
258 
266 
305 
307 
320 
327 
330 
376 
379 
403 
409 
412 
553 
557 
563 
567 
589 

NAME 

Report of oll strings set-surface, inte•mediate, production, etc. CASING RECORD (N~w} or (Used) 

Purp- of string 

Production 

Top, ft. 
surface 

Sise 

2 7/8 

Sise hole drilled Sise cosing set Weight lbs/ft. Setting depth 
lln O.D.> 

2 7/8 70001b 732 

Type cement Sacks 

Portland 86 

LINER RECORD PERFORATION RECORD 

I Bottom, ft. 7 4 f I Sacks i_~ent l Shoh per \1· per 9 Sise Ii it! 2 1 A 

TUBING RECORD 

I Settl•v;t I Packer set at 

DEPTH 

Type and percent 
additives 

Depth lntenol 
676-682 

____ ...._.::_~_ 



r' 

cont • 
.;IDE TWO ACQ-1 WELL HISTORY i 
OPERATOR westoliff'e 01] &: IX(, LEASE _ _.,)l .... a~;y .... a.___ ____ SEC.J5._TWP~.J!a.RGE._n_ 

FILL IN WELL INFORMATION AS REQUIRED W~LL NO. 4 
Show all Important zones of porosity and contenh thoNof; cored intervols, ond all drill••te• tests, In• 
eluding depth Interval test<,cl, a,shion used, time tool open, flowing ond shut-In pressures, and Nc.,,.rles. 

FORMATION DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC. TOP BOTTOM 

Check if no Drill Stem Tests Run. ---
shale S89 5'91 
black ehale S91 617 
shale 617 ·622 
lime 622 623 
black shale 623 62h 
shale 624 626 
11• 626 6.30 
■hale 6J0 632 
lime 6J2 6S6 
shale ' 6S6 6S7 
lime 6S7 6S9 
abale 65'9 660 
lime 66o 666 
ehele 666 667 
liae 667 674 
eand (cored 67S-68J) 674 683 
ehale 683 737 

If addit::J);:nl space is needed use Page 2, Side 2 

ACID, FRACTURE, SHOT, CEMENT SQUEEZE RECORD 

Amount and kind of 111aterlal used 

2000 lbs. 10/12 125 bo water 

2000 lbs., 8/10 

Dote of tint §"6t~ 2 
Produclnt. meth.ocl (flowing, pumping, gas lift, etc.I 

t,iUmping 

Est:up.ated 011 

.Production -I.P. 
Gos 

one 
bbls. MCF 

' 

. \ 
SHOW GEOLOGICAL MARKERS, LOGS RUN, 
OR OTHER DUCRIPTIVE INFORMATION. 

NAME DEPTH 

Gravity 22 

Goi-oll ratio 

bbls. CFPB 
Disposition of gos I ftnted, used on lease or sold > 

vented Perforations 
9 


