

TYPE

AFFIDAVIT OF COMPLETION FORM

35-15-21E

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY

Compt.

SIDE ONE

Two (2) copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within thirty (30) days after the completion of a well, regardless of how the well was completed.

F Attach separate letter of request if the information is to be held confidential. If confidential, only file one copy. Information on Side One will be of public record and Side Two will then be held confidential.

Applications must be made on dual completion, commingling, salt water disposal, injection and temporarily abandoned wells.

C Attach one copy only wireline logs (i.e. electrical log, sonic log, gamma ray neutron log, etc.). (Rules 82-2-105 & 82-2-125) KCC# (316) 263-3238.

LICENSE # 6713

EXPIRATION DATE

6/83

OPERATOR Westcliffe Oil & Exploration

API NO. 15-121-25-117

ADDRESS P.O. Box 59

COUNTY Miami

Rantoul, Ks. 66079

FIELD

** CONTACT PERSON John L. Herrick
PHONE 913-878-3495

PROD. FORMATION Sq

PURCHASER

LEASE Mays

ADDRESS

WELL NO. 4 SW NW NW 16CC

State Geological Survey
WICHITA BRANCH

WELL LOCATION 4132 FSL: 4807 FEL

DRILLING Cahooon Drilling Co.

165 Ft. from South Line and

CONTRACTOR

165 Ft. from East Line of (E)
the NE (Qtr.) SEC 35 TWP 153 RGE 21 (W).

ADDRESS P.O. Box 559

WELL PLAT

(Office
Use Only)

Ottawa, Ks. 66-67

KCC

KGS

PLUGGING

SWD/REP

CONTRACTOR

PLG.

ADDRESS

TOTAL DEPTH 737 PBTD

SPUD DATE 3/1/82 DATE COMPLETED 3/3/82

ELEV: GR DF KB

DRILLED WITH (CABLE) (ROTARY) (AIR) TOOLS.

DOCKET NO. OF DISPOSAL OR REPRESSURING WELL BEING
USED TO DISPOSE OF WATER FROM THIS LEASE

Amount of surface pipe set and cemented 71 DV Tool Used?

THIS AFFIDAVIT APPLIES TO: (Circle ONE) - Oil, Gas, Shut-in Gas, Dry, Disposal, Injection, Temporarily Abandoned, OWWO. Other _____.

ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS PROMULGATED TO REGULATE THE OIL AND GAS INDUSTRY HAVE BEEN FULLY COMPLIED WITH.

A F F I D A V I T

John L. Herrick, being of lawful age, hereby certifies that:

I am the Affiant, and I am familiar with the contents of the foregoing Affidavit. The statements and allegations contained therein are true and correct.

John L. Herrick

SIDE TWO

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY (E)

OPERATOR Westcliffe Oil & Exp. LEASE MaysSEC. 35 TWP. 15^(E) RGE. 21

FILL IN WELL INFORMATION AS REQUIRED:

WELL NO. 1

Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof; cored intervals, and all drill-stem tests, including depth interval tests, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and shut-in pressures, and recoveries.

SHOW GEOLOGICAL MARKERS, LOGS RUN, OR OTHER DESCRIPTIVE INFORMATION.

FORMATION DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC.	TOP	BOTTOM	NAME	DEPTH
X Check if no Drill Stem Tests Run.				
surface	0	14		
Lime	14	27		
shale	27	34		
lime	34	45		
shale	45	49		
lime	49	50		
shale	50	51		
lime	51	71		
shale	71	85		
lime	85	105		
sand	105	107		
shale	107	128		
lime	128	138		
shale	138	141		
sand	141	208		
shale	208	211		
lime	211	212		
shale	212	230		
lime	230	258		
shale	258	266		
lime	266	305		
shale	305	307		
lime	307	320		
shale	320	327		
lime	327	330		
shale	330	376		
lime	376	379		
shale	379	403		
lime	403	409		
shale	409	412		
lime	412	553		
shale	553	557		
sand	557	563		
shale	563	567		
lime	567	589		

If additional space is needed use Page 2, Side 2

Report of all strings set — surface, intermediate, production, etc. Casing Record (New) or (Used)

Purpose of string	Size hole drilled	Size casing set (in O.D.)	Weight lbs/ft.	Setting depth	Type cement	Sacks	Type and percent additives
Production	5 1/4	2 7/8	7000lb	732	Portland	86	

LINER RECORD

PERFORATION RECORD

Top, ft. surface	Bottom, ft. 74'	Sacks cement 19	Shots per ft. 1 per 9 1/2	Size & type 2 1/8 A	Depth interval 676-682
---------------------	--------------------	--------------------	------------------------------	------------------------	---------------------------

TUBING RECORD

Size 2 7/8	Setting depth 732	Packer set at	
---------------	----------------------	---------------	--

cont.

SIDE TWO

OPERATOR Westcliffe Oil & Exp.LEASE Mays

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY (E)

SEC. 35 TWP. 15S RGE. 21

FILL IN WELL INFORMATION AS REQUIRED:

WELL NO. 4

Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof; cored intervals, and all drill-stem tests, including depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and shut-in pressures, and recoveries.

SHOW GEOLOGICAL MARKERS, LOGS RUN, OR OTHER DESCRIPTIVE INFORMATION.

FORMATION DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC.	TOP	BOTTOM	NAME	DEPTH
Check if no Drill Stem Tests Run.				
shale	589	591		
black shale	591	617		
shale	617	622		
lime	622	623		
black shale	623	624		
shale	624	626		
lime	626	630		
shale	630	632		
lime	632	656		
shale	656	657		
lime	657	659		
shale	659	660		
lime	660	666		
shale	666	667		
lime	667	674		
sand (cored 675-683)	674	683		
shale	683	737		

If additional space is needed use Page 2, Side 2

ACID, FRACTURE, SHOT, CEMENT SQUEEZE RECORD

Amount and kind of material used		Depth interval treated
2000 lbs.	12/30	5 gal. stay clay
2000 lbs.	10/12	125 b. water
2000 lbs.	8/10	
Date of first production <u>9/20/82</u>	Producing method (flowing, pumping, gas lift, etc.) <u>pumping</u>	Gravity <u>22</u>
Estimated Production - I.P.	Oil one bbls.	Gas MCF
		Water 20 %
Disposition of gas (vented, used on lease or sold)	Perforations	Gas-oil ratio bbls. CFPB
vented	9	